
Fees

PodarInternational School - Sangamner
Fees Structure 2025-26

Nursery- Sr, Kg.
1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total

Admission Fees

Tuition Fees
3,500

14,000 14,000 14,000

3,500

42,000

For New Students

ForRegular Students

17,500

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

45,500|

42,000

Fees
Primary (I-I)

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total

Admission Fees

Tuition Fees

4,115

16,460 16,460 16,460

4,115|

49,380

ForNew Students

For Regular Students

20,575

16,460

16,460

16,460

16,460

16,460

53,495

49,380

Fees

Secondary (V-X)
1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total

Admission Fees

Tuition Fees

4,420

17,680 17,680 17,680

4,420

53,040

For New Students

For RegularStudents

22,100

17,680

17,680

17,680

17,680

17,680

57,460

53,040|

CeneraiManager
Nashik Region

Podar Education Network

Principal

Podar Irtermational
Schoo,Sangamner

r3SE Afflliation
No.-1131 ?40


