		nal School - Sangan ructure 2025-26	nner	
REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	sery - Sr. Kg.		
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees	3,500		-	3,500
Tuition Fees	14,000	14,000	14,000	42,000
For New Students	17,500	14,000	14,000	45,500
For Regular Students	14,000	14,000	14,000	42,000
	Prin	nary (I - IV)		
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees	4,115	-		4,115
Tuition Fees	16,460	16,460	16,460	49,380
For New Students	20,575	16,460	16,460	53,495
For Regular Students	16,460	16,460	16,460	49,380
Age of the State o	Seco	ndary (V - X)		
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees	4,420	-		4,420
Tuition Fees	17,680	17,680	17,680	53,040
	22,100	17,680	17,680	57,460
For New Students For Regular Students	17,680	17,680	17,680	53,040

Ceneral Manager
Nashik Region
Podar Education Network

1. Mulus

Principal
Pedar International School, Sangamner
C3SE Affiliation No.-1131340